2005-6

2002-3

2014-15
2018-19
2010-11
2012-13
2010-11
2016-17
2013-14
2005-6

2016-17
2024-25
2022-23
2009-10
2023-24
2023-24
2002-3

2002-3

2013-14
2010-11
2011-12
2015-16
2022-23
2011-12
2016-17
2021-22
2022-23
2013-14
2007-8

2004-5

2014-15
2002-3

2014-15
2006-7

2019-20
2012-13
2011-12
2006-7

2017-18
2010-11
2023-24
2012-13
2014-15
2006-7

2015-16
2021-22
2009-10
2006-7

2022-23
2024-25

21 Grams

A Clockwork Orange
A Late Quartet

A Man Called Ove

A Prophet

A Separation

A Serious Man

A Simple Life

About Elly

About Schmidt
Adam’s Apples

Afire

After Love

After the Wedding
Alcarras

Ali and Ava

Amelie

Amores Perros
Amour

An Education
Angel-A

Animal Kingdom
Another Round
Another Year

Au Revoir les Enfants
Bait

Balloon

Beasts of the Southern Wild
Belle de Jour
Belleville Rendezvous
Bernie

Best in Show

Bicycle Thieves

Billy Liar

Bingo: The King Of The Mornings
Biutiful

Blame It On Fidel
Bombon el Perro
Bread and Tulips
Bright Star

Broker

Bullet Boy
Butterfly's Tongue
Caché (Hidden)
Calvary

Capernaum

Caramel

Central do Brasil (Central Station)
Clemency

Close



2020-21
2021-22
2023-24
2022-23
2024-25
2019-20
2018-19
2024-25
2018-19
2022-23
2018-19
2024-25
2008-9

2004-5

2004-5

2007-8

2015-16
2008-9

2008-9

2020-21
2024-25
2021-22
2024-25
2018-19
2017-18
2009-10
2007-8

2015-16
2003-4

2012-13
2009-10
2021-22
2002-3

2019-20
2010-11
2012-13
2016-17
2008-9

2020-21
2009-10
2006-7

2010-11
2016-17
2009-10
2004-5

2018-19
2006-7

2008-9

2002-3

2015-16

Cold War

Coming Home
Compartment No. 6
Days of the Bagnold Summer
Dear Comrades!
Educating Rita

El Bola

Fallen Leaves

Fire

Flee

Frantz

Gargarine

Ghosts

Girl with a Pearl Earring
Goodbye Lenin
Goodnight and Good Luck
Hannah Arendt
Happy-Go-Lucky

He Love Me, He Loves
Her Love Boils Bathwater
Homeward

Hope Gap

How To Blow Up A Pipeline
I Am Not A Witch

|, Daniel Blake

I‘ve Loved You So Long
I’'m Not Scared

Ida

Il Postino

In a Better World

In Bruges

In Fabric

In the Bedroom

In The Fade

In the Valley of Elah
Incendies

Italian for Beginners
Jindabyne

JoJo Rabbit

Juno

Kandahar

Katalin Varga

L'Enfant

L'Heure d’Eté
L'Homme du Train
Land Of Mine

Lantana

Last King of Scotland
Last Orders

Le Havre



2019-20 Leave No Trace

2003-4 Leon (The Professional)
2023-24 Les Miserables

2009-10 Les Quatre Cents Coups (Four Hundred Blows)
2015-16 Leviathan

2002-3 Life is Beautiful (La Vita e Bella)
2022-23 Limbo

2006-7 Live and Become

2016-17 Locke

2010-11 Lourdes

2023-24 Lunana, a Yak in the Classroom
2011-12 Lust, Caution

2013-14 Madamoiselle Chambon
2004-5 Malena

2009-10 Man on Wire

2013-14 Martha Marcy May Marlene
2012-13 Mary & Max

2002-3 Memento

2014-15 Metro Manila

2013-14 Monsieur Lazhar

2002-3 Monsoon Wedding

2005-6 Motorcycle Diaries
2017-18 Mustang

2007-8 My Architect

2019-20 My Feral Heart

2018-19 My Life As A Dog

2014-15 Nebraska

2021-22 Newton

2005-6 Nine Queens

2017-18 Nocturnal Animals

2023-24 Nomadland

2006-7 O Brother Where Art Thou?
2011-12 Of Gods And Men

2009-10 Of Time and the City
2023-24 Official Competition
2015-16 Omar

2003-4 On the Waterfront

2008-9 Once

2008-9 Pan’s Labyrinth

2020-21 Parasite

2024-25 Past Lives

2003-4 Pauline et Paulette
2024-25 Perfect Days

2008-9 Persepolis

2022-23 Petite Maman

2016-17 Phoenix

2012-13 Poetry

2021-22 Portrait of a Lady on Fire
2015-16 Pride

2022-23 Quo Vadis, Aida?



2006-7

2010-11
2023-24
2022-23
2018-19
2015-16
2010-11
2024-25
2003-4

2019-20
2013-14
2018-19
2011-12
2017-18
2021-22
2018-19
2008-9

2005-6

2010-11
2019-20
2008-9

2017-18
2017-18
2006-7

2017-18
2018-19
2016-17
2011-12
2006-7

2024-25
2005-6

2003-4

2016-17
2010-11
2011-12
2007-8

2019-20
2008-9

2013-14
2021-22
2012-13
2003-4

2012-13
2014-15
2013-14
2012-13
2019-20
2018-19
2017-18
2014-15

Raise the Red Lantern

Red Road

Return to Dust

Rocks

Run Lola Run

Rust and Bone

Samson & Delilah

Scrapper

Sexy Beast

Shoplifters

Sightseers

Sing Street

Skeletons

Skylab

Solas

Son Of Saul

Sophie Scholl: the Last Days
Spring, Summer, Autumn, Winter
Still Walking

Summer 1993

Sunset Boulevard

Sweet Bean

T2 Trainspotting

Talk To Her

Tangerines

Tanna

The Artist and the Model
The Ballroom

The Beat That My Heart Skipped
The Blue Caftan

The Buena Vista Soci

The Closet

The Cuckoo

The Damned United

The Disappearance Of Alice Creed
The Dish

The Divine Order

The Diving Bell and

The Edge of Heaven

The Farewell

... and Spring

The First Day of the Rest of Your Life

The Girl from Paris
The Guard

The Hedgehog

The Hunt

The Last Picture Show
The Lesson

The Levelling

The Lives of Others
The Lunchbox



2011-12 The Maid

2002-3 The Man Who Wasn’t There
2005-6 The Merchant of Venice
2005-6 The Mother

2024-25 The Night of the 12th
2005-6 The Officers” Ward
2009-10 The Orphanage

2015-16 The Patience Stone
2021-22 The Personal History of David Copperfield
2003-4 The Pianist

2003-4 The Quiet American
2023-24 The Quiet Girl

2004-5 The Red Violin

2009-10 The Return

2022-23 The Road Home

2018-19 The Salesman

2012-13 The Salt of Life

2019-20 The Second Mother
2011-12 The Secrets In Their Eyes
2009-10 The Serpent

2010-11 The Servant

2007-8 The Spanish Prisoner
2015-16 The Spirit of the Beehive
2007-8 The Squid and the Whale
2006-7 The Third Man

2007-8 The Three Burials of Mesquiades Estrada
2014-15 The Wall

2013-14 The Wave

2019-20 The Well Digger's Daughter
2010-11 The White Ribbon
2015-16 The Wind Rises

2022-23 The Zookeeper's Wife
2016-17 Theeb

2008-9 Three Colours (Red)
2007-8 Three Colours (White)
2005-6 Three Colours: Blue
2016-17 Timbukto

2004-5 Touching the Void
2021-22 Transit

2007-8 Tsotsi

2009-10 Two Days in Paris
2012-13 Tyrannosaur

2008-9 Unforgiven

2007-8 United 93

2013-14 Untouchable

2019-20 Vice

2014-15 Volver

2014-15 Wadjda

2011-12 Waltz With Bashir

2016-17 Water



2004-5
2013-14
2016-17
2023-24
2007-8
2015-16
2011-12
2021-22
2004-5
2006-7

Whale Rider

When Pigs Have Wing
Whiplash

Wild Men

Wild Strawberries
Wild Tales

Winter's Bone
Woman At War

Y Tu Mama Tambien
Yasmin



